

## Freemelt Q3 2023, live webcast

Nasdaq First North-listed Freemelt - a deep-tech, green-tech company whose groundbreaking solutions create new conditions for rapid growth in 3D printing will host a live webcast in connection to the company's Interim report for July - September, Q3 2023.

Save the date!

November 9th 8am CET, Freemelt's CEO Daniel Gidlund and CFO Martin Granlund presents significant events and key-figures for the company's Interim report for July - September, Q3 2023. The presentation is followed by a Q&A moderated by Finwire.

You find the link to live broadcast event here: Freemelt Q3 webcast

You are also able to send your questions in advance and during the live broadcast at the event link. The broadcast will be available on demand afterword's if you are unable to watch it live.

For more info from Freemelt follow us in social media; Linkedin, Instagram, Youtube

## Contacts

For more information, please contact:

Daniel Gidlund, CEO

daniel.gidlund@freemelt.com

070-246 45 01

## **About Us**

Freemelt is a deep-tech, green-tech company whose ground-breaking solution creates new opportunities for rapid growth in 3D printing, also known as Additive Manufacturing, a technology under substantial growth revolutionizing the traditional manufacturing industry, by offering a sustainable production process with optimized product design, shorter lead times, minimal waste and reduced environmental footprint.

Freemelt's protected technology enables a more greener, cost-efficient 3D printing to a consistent and high quality. By choosing an open-source solution, the conditions are created for strong growth and expansion towards manufacturing markets. Freemelt was founded in 2017, is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Markets, has 38 employees, head office in Gothenburg and a manufacturing unit in Linköping. Read more at www.freemelt.com.

## **Attachments**

Freemelt Q3 2023, live webcast